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199701170000
19721

01/17/1997
04:14:58

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199708180002
63691

08/18/1997
04:08:15

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199708180002
63701

08/18/1997
04:08:16

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE


