Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701170000 19721	01/17/1997 04:14:58	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199708180002 63691	08/18/1997 04:08:15	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199708180002 63701	08/18/1997 04:08:16	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE